Series Spec Sheet
Page 1/4
SLBIF • Rev. 2025-6-27
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.

2 Specify AC voltage.
SLBIF
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATINGS
MR16
Small head c/w MR16 or LED lamp
6 V 12 V 24 V
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA 4LR, 5LA,6LA 7LA
Industrial
High Output
6 V 12 V 24 V
LED 5LJ, 9LJ, 14LJ, 30LJ 5LJ, 9LJ, 14LJ, 30LJ
Note :  Due to cabinet/space limitations, not all options are available for all models in any given
combination. Please consult with your factory representative regarding specific options
and exact cabinet dimension information.
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
Size1
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLBIF06036
6
36 18 12 9 1
SLBIF06050 50 25 16 12 1
SLBIF06072 72 36 24 18 1
SLBIF06100 100 50 33 25 1
SLBIF06160 160 80 53 40 2
SLBIF06180 180 90 60 45 2
SLBIF12036
12
36 18 12 9 1
SLBIF12050 50 25 16 12 1
SLBIF12072 72 36 24 18 1
SLBIF12100 100 50 33 25 1
SLBIF12160 160 80 53 40 2
SLBIF12200 200 100 66 50 2
SLBIF12250 250 125 83 62 3
SLBIF12360 360 180 120 90 3
SLBIF24144
24
144 72 48 36 2
SLBIF24200 200 100 66 50 2
SLBIF24320 320 160 106 80 2
SLBIF24350 350 175 117 88 3
SLBIF24550 550 275 184 138 4
SLBIF24720 720 360 240 180 4
1 The size of the cabinet might change depending of the chosen options.
  Please consult with your factory representative regarding exact cabinet dimension information.
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5WLJ 590
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
Watts Lumens
5W LJ 630
9W LJ 1 100
14W LJ 1 460
30W LJ 2 578
LUMEN TABLE
LUMEN TABLE INDUSTRIAL
Page 4/4
SLBIF • Rev. 2025-6-27
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.